



Trane U.S. Inc.
 LAREDO PARTS SUPPLY
 5711 McPherson Rd Ste 302
 Laredo, TX 78041-6840
 USA
 PH: (956) 790-0960
 Fax:

QUOTATION

Order Number	
4562829	
Order Date	Page
2/2/2017 14:21:53	1 of 3

Quote Expires On 3/4/2017

Prepared For:

WEBB COUNTY
 1110 WASHINGTON
 STE 101
 LAREDO, TX 78040
 USA
 9565234125

Ship To:

WEBB COUNTY
 1110 Washington St Ste 101
 STE 101
 Laredo, TX 78040-4466
 USA

Requested By: Mr. JOSE CASTRO

Customer ID: 1065126

Payment Terms: N30

<i>PO Number</i>	<i>Ship Route</i>	<i>Quoted By:</i>
quote		Jesus Duenez

<i>Unit Info: Make / Model / Serial</i>	<i>Internal Type</i>

<i>Quantities</i>					<i>Item ID</i> <i>Item Description</i>	<i>Pricing UOM</i> <i>Unit Size</i>	<i>Unit Price</i> <i>Store Pickup</i>	<i>Extended Price</i> <i>HarMat</i>
<i>Ordered</i>	<i>Allocated</i>	<i>Remaining</i>	<i>UOM</i> <i>Unit Size</i>	<i>Disp.</i>				
1	0	1	EA		TWE240E300B	EA	3,514.02	3,514.02
				1.0	TWE; ODYSSEY CONVERTIBLE AIR HANDLER; TWE; ODYSSEY CONVERTIBLE AIR HANDLER; 20 TON; DUAL CIRCUIT - R410A; 208-230/60/3	1.0	N	N
1	0	1	EA		TTA240H300A	EA	6,239.82	6,239.82
				1.0	UNIT; TTA; ODYSSEY SPLIT SYSTEM COOLING UNIT; TTA; ODYSSEY SPLIT SYSTEM COOLING ; 20 TON, DUAL COMPRESSORS - R410A; 208-230/60/3 MICROCHANNEL	1.0	N	N
2	0	2	EA		DHY01470	EA	27.04	54.08
				1.0	DRIER; LIQUID LINE; SERVICE FIRST; 16 C DRIER; LIQUID LINE; SERVICE FIRST; 16 CU. IN. DCL165/4S, 5/8 ODF INLET X 1/2 ODF OUTLET; 11.4 TON CAPACITY; APPROVED FOR MINERAL OIL AND POE OIL REF	1.0	N	N
1	0	1	EA		FREIGHT	EA	200.00	200.00
				1.0	FREIGHT & HANDLING	1.0	N	N



14610 BREAKERS DR. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32258

(904) 407- 4500

WEBSITE: www.bakerdist.com

QUOTE

TO: WEBB COUNTY
 1110 WASHINGTON ST STE 101
 STE 101
 LAREDO, TX 78040-4466
 Acct: 055987 Tel: 956-523-4125
 FAX: 956-523-5010

FROM: BAKER LAREDO #734
 2822 East Bustamante Street
 Suite 8B
 LAREDO, TX 78041
 Telephone: 956-727-0928

BID DATE	EXPIRATION DATE	BID ID.
2/02/17	3/02/17	5977379
DESCRIPTION		PAGE #
20 TON SPLIT		1

LINE	QUANTITY	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER	NET PRICE	EXTENDED
10	1	CAS241HAA0A00A COND AC 20T 1 1 CKT 208-230/3/6	EA	5269.1600	5269.16
20	1	FAS240HDAA0A0A FC-AC 20T	EA	2713.2500	2713.25
30	1	CAELHEAT022A00 HTR STR 30KW 3PH 208-230V	EA	838.0500	838.05
40	20	5/8 OD ACR TUBE PER FT	FT	1.4600	29.20
50	20	1-5/8 OD ACR TUBE PER FT	FT	5.9400	118.80
60	24	1-5/8X1/2 BLK TUBE INS ARM(90)	FT	.7200	17.28
90	1	RSF-4813-T REPLACEABLE SUCT	EA	214.2400	214.24
100	1	RC-4864 REPLACEABLE CORE SPORL	EA	21.6000	21.60
120	1	C-305-S LIQUID LINE DRIER	EA	33.3900	33.39
		Other Charges			
		Freight Charge		350.00	
		Other Charges Total	:		350.00
		Special Instructions AIR HANDLER SPECS 32"W X 59"H X 94"L			

Subtotal:	9,604.97
Estimated Tax:	.00
Bid Total:	9,604.97



R&M Refrigeration Co. Inc
 420 Corpus Christi Street
 Laredo, TX 78040

PRICE QUOTE

Phone 956-722-3515
 Fax 956-722-5516

Page 1
 Printed 02/03/17 MO

Quoted
 WEBB COUNTY PURCHASING DEPT
 1110 WASHINGTON STREET
 LAREDO TEXAS 78042
 Tel:956-523-4136 Fax:

Ship To
 SAME

Quote #	Quote Date	Exp. Date	Customer #	Customer P/O #	Ship Via	Writer
0003561	02/03/2017	03/05/2017	0000120		Pick Up	MO
Job ID	Customer Terms			Salesman		
	Pay by 10th			House		

Product	Description	UM	Quant	Unit Price	Extension
	***** * MIRANDO COMM. CTR. *				
FB4CNF036L00	AIR HANDLER 3 TON L F/C	EA	3	551.88	1655.64
KFCEH0901N10	BRYANT 10KW HTR.	EA	3	99.31	297.93
PA14NCO3600G	14 AC COND. 3 TON PAYNE	EA	3	927.60	2782.80
CAM7/8TUBE	7/8 X 50FT COIL REF. TUBE	EA	3	102.84	308.52
CAM3/8TUBE	3/8 X 50FT COIL REF. TUBE	EA	3	27.75	83.25
AC7812	TUBING INSULATION 7/8X1/2X6	EA	24	3.3372	80.09
TTSLD167S	SL-DRIER 7/8S	EA	3	23.381	70.14
9FD163SASL	FILTER DRIER	EA	3	10.50	31.50
40RUAA25A5A5	20TON AIR HANDLER 208/230V 3 PH	EA	1	4037.65	4037.65
CAELHEAT010A00	25KW HEATER 3PH	EA	1	573.00	573.00
38AUZA25A0A5	20TON CONDENSER 208/230 3 PH	EA	1	7370.35	7370.35
13/8ACR	COPPER PIPE 1 3/8	EA	1	139.668	139.67
1/2ACR	COPPER PIPE 1/2	EA	1	37.5538	37.55
P5028304S	LIQ. DRIER 1/2"	EA	1	54.2501	54.25
SF4811T	13/8 SUCTION	EA	1	101.249	101.25
AC13838	TUBE 1 3/8X3/8	EA	10	3.0694	30.69

X: _____ (Accepted by)	Sub Total	\$17,654.28	
	Freight	\$0.00	T o t a l
	Misc Charges	\$0.00	
	Tax Amount	\$0.00	\$17,654.28

MESSAGE	TERMS

INSCO DISTRIBUTING FEBUARY 2017
 6301 Mc Pherson Rd.
 Laredo, TX 78041
 USA
 956-726-0541

TEL 956-726-0541



Order Number	
5857207	
Order Date	Page
2/2/2017 09:54:13	2 of 2

Quote Expires On 3/4/2017

Quantities					Item ID Item Description	Pricing UOM Unit Size	Unit Price	Extended Price
Ordered	Allocated	Remaining	UOM Unit Size	Disp.				
Ordered As: C163S								
3	0	3 EA	7602680		EA	39.850000	119.55	
			1.0	C-166-S-T-HH SPORLAN DRIER	1.0			
1	0	1 EA	6974516		EA	7,929.000000	7,929.00	
			1.0	RAWL-240CAZ R410A 20T 208/230/3PH C/U	1.0			
1	0	1 EA	6974648		EA	3,206.000000	3,206.00	
			1.0	RHGL-240ZK R410A 20 TON A/H	1.0			
1	0	1 EA	8915530		EA	589.860000	589.86	
			1.0	WGEL3004 30KW 230V 3PH	1.0			
1	0	1 EA	ACR158		EA	130.780000	130.78	
			1.0	15/8 ACR HARD DRAWN TUBE X 20'	1.0			
1	0	1 EA	ACR78		EA	52.480000	52.48	
			1.0	7/8 ACR HARD DRAWN TUBE X 20'	1.0			
4	0	4 EA	6RX038158-KFX		EA	4.760000	19.04	
			1.0	15/8X3/8 INSUL-TUBE 180	1.0			
1	0	1 EA	7602488		EA	82.420000	82.42	
			1.0	C-419-S SPORLAN DRIER Sealed Type "C" Series Liquid Line Filter Drier, 1-1/8" ODF Solder, 41 Cu. In. Dessicant Volume	1.0			
1	0	1 EA	7602760		EA	171.240000	171.24	
			1.0	C-4313-S-T-HH SPORLAN DRIER Sealed Type Suction Line Filter Drier, 1-5/8" ODF Solder, 48 Cu. In. Dessicant Volume	1.0			
2	0	2 EA	6551860		EA	121.250000	242.50	
			1.0	25# DISPOSABLE R410A	1.0			
Ordered As: R410A								

Total Lines: 19

SUB-TOTAL: 19,110.86
TAX: 0.00
AMOUNT DUE: 19,110.86
 U.S. Dollars